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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Tritt324
Stars

9.050 9.425 9.3509.400 37.225
6T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Emma Chastain234
Pearland Elite

9.225 9.525 9.1509.300 37.200
2 2 2 5 2 

2 

Campbell Mefford461
Discover

9.200 9.150 9.1008.950 36.400
3 7T 4T 6T 3 

3 

Imani Benson-Phalesburgh102
Sugar Land

9.050 9.575 9.5008.000 36.125
6T 1 15T 1 4 

4 

Arina Banerji440
Discover

8.450 9.200 9.3009.000 35.950
15 6 3 4 5 

5 

Holly Hoffman455
Discover

8.900 9.000 9.1008.875 35.875
11 11T 6 6T 6 

6 

Kaia Paulick119
HGA

8.550 9.075 9.3258.800 35.750
13 9 7 3 7 

7 

Faith Tomlinson422
All American TX

9.300 9.250 8.9008.000 35.450
1 5 15T 8 8 

8 

Addison Gaus381
Beaumont

9.150 9.400 8.5508.325 35.425
4 4 11 13 9 

9 

Elise Spear273
Sugar Land

8.650 8.950 8.8008.950 35.350
12 14 4T 10 10 

10 

Sloane Walton409
H-town Elite

9.100 9.150 8.7508.250 35.250
5 7T 12 11 11 

11 

Lana Puckett261
Pearland Elite

8.500 9.050 8.8508.350 34.750
14 10 10 9 12 

12 

Laylee Ferguson380
Beaumont

8.200 9.000 8.6758.450 34.325
16 11T 9 12 13 

13 

Tynlee Stark394
Beaumont

9.000 9.000 8.0758.125 34.200
8T 11T 13 15 14 

14 

Kelsey Hausler286
Above The Bar

9.000 8.050 7.5508.475 33.075
8T 15 8 16 15 

15 

Brooklyn Caperton152
Legacy

8.950 7.875 7.2508.050 32.125
10 16 14 17 16 

16 

Ainsley Jones116
HGA

8.050 7.300 8.2006.850 30.400
17 17 17 14 17 

17 

Ashlynn Alexander124
Reflex

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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